
COMM SE COR, RUN W 2181.70 FOR P
W 1602.11 FT TO E R/W US-441, S 
420.94 FT, S 72.68 FT, E 1181.87

SOUTHERN SEAL TECHNOLOGY, INC
768 NW CLUBVIEW CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04853-010

9900 NON AG ACREAGE
03

5317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

04/09/2025 TP 12.95 77,700 0 0 77,700

STANDARD
3

0
99,900
77,700

177,600
0

177,600
0

177,600
177,600
99,900

38,850

1531/1660 1/16/2025 WD Q V 01 249,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHTF TRUCKING LLC

SOUTHERN SEAL TECHN

1466/2487 5/13/2022 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JARRELL MARY LUCINDA 

SHTF TRUCKING LLC
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0120 40 4,800.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2025 2024 100 96,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 20 600.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 3,900

99,900

1 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 12.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 77,700


